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The Menu of Wings to Go - Glasgow from Newark includes about 99 different dishes and drinks. On average,

you pay for a dish / drink about $15.3. What Sonya Stamm likes about Wings to Go - Glasgow:
Convenient and clean location. The staff is friendly and always gets my online order right. The fries could be

improved on, they are usually really greasy. Good wings overall though, with really good parmesan garlic and hot
sauce. read more. If you're in a rush, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Wings to Go -
Glasgow in Newark, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, On the daily specials there are also several Asian
menus. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Wings to Go - Glasgow. Anyone who finds the
normal and generally known dishes too boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some

unexpected combination of ingredients enjoy, For a snack, the tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks

are suitable.
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Wings to Go - Glasgow Menu

Burgers

BYO BURGER $10.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.0
COLE SLAW $3.0
Drinks

COKE 2-LITER $3.0
Chicken

HOT WINGS

FRIED CHEESE CAKE $5.0
VEGGIE QUESADILLA $8.0
Soft drinks

BOTTLE WATER $2.0
MAC AND CHEESE $4.0
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CHILI CON QUESO $4.0

Sweels & Desserts

WAFFLE FRIES

Brealkfast Sides

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS (2) $3.0

Soups & Starters

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH
FLATBREAD

Entree

SHRIMP BACON WRAP $8.0

Popular Ttems

BONELESS WINGS

$8.0

Shareables

GARBAGE WAFFLE FRIES $9.0

Ratbreads

CHICKEN GARLIC PARM
FLATBREAD

Tunch Specialties

CHICKEN BLT SANDWICH $8.0

$8.0

Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK $10.0
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BBQ BACON CHEESE BURGER $10.0

Chicken Dinners

5PC BONELESS WINGS $6.0
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Fiick Offs

GARBAGE NACHOS $9.0

Sauce & Side

TERIYAKI SAUCE 20Z CUP $1.0
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Side ines

BURNIE'S BACKFIRE CHILI $3.0
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Signatures and Flatbreads

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $8.0

()

fippetizers

GARLIC PARM STICKS $6.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.0

Starters & Salads

WINGS

FRIES

Quesadillas

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.0

FIESTA CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.0

Uncategorized

FIESTA CHICKEN SALAD $9.0

5 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS $7.0

Side dishes

STRAIGHT CUT FRIES

HOT SAUCE

ONION RINGS $5.0

Traditional Wings
12 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS $18.0

48 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS $66.0
8 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS $13.0

Sandwiches
BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$8.0
WTG BURGER $10.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $8.0

STEAK QUESADILLA $8.0

Dishes are prepared with
HONEY

MANGO

PARMESAN

GARLIC

‘Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $10.0
FIESTA WRAP (VEGGIE) $8.0
CHICKEN BLT WRAP $8.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $8.0

BUFFALO-STYLE CHICKEN WRAP  $8.0

Byffalo Shrimp

25PC BUFFALO SHRIMP $27.0
20PC BUFFALO SHRIMP $22.0
15PC BUFFALO SHRIMP $17.0
10PC BUFFALO SHRIMP $12.0
5PIECES BUFFALO SHRIMP $6.3
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Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

GARDEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN
GARDEN SALAD WITH SHRIMP
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

‘Wings

24PC BONELESS WINGS

16 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS
24 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS
32 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS
40 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS
60 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS

Tresh Tenders

5PC FRESH TENDERS

25 PIECES FRESH TENDERS
20 PIECES FRESH TENDERS
15 PIECES FRESH TENDERS
10 PIECES FRESH TENDERS
3 PIECES FRESH TENDERS

Boneless Wings

12PC BONELESS WINGS
16PC BONELESS WINGS
32PC BONELESS WINGS
40PC BONELESS WINGS
48PC BONELESS WINGS
60PC BONELESS WINGS
8PC BONELESS WINGS

$10.0
$4.0
$7.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$25.0
$23.0
$34.0
$45.0
$55.0
$80.0

$10.0
$39.0
$32.0
$24.0
$17.0

$7.0

$13.0
$17.0
$33.0
$40.0
$48.0
$60.0

$9.0

Sauce and Rubs

MAUI SPLASH SAUCE 20Z CUP
MILD SAUCE 20Z CUP

RUB: LEMON PEPPER 1/20z
X-HOT SAUCE 20Z CUP

CHESAPEAKE BAY SAUCE 20Z
CUP

CARIBBEAN JERK SAUCE 20Z CUP
RAJIN' CAJUN SAUCE 20Z CUP

GARLIC PARMESAN SAUCE 202z
CUP

BUFFALO GARLIC SAUCE 20Z CUP
ASIAN FUSION SAUCE 20Z CUP
HOT SAUCE 20Z CUP

MANGO HABANERO 20Z CUP
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE 20Z CUP
HONEY B.B.Q SAUCE 20Z CUP
BAR-B-CIDE SAUCE 20Z CUP
HOMICIDE SAUCE 20Z CUP

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

$1.0

$1.0
$1.0

$1.0

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$0.8
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.5
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SUICIDE SAUCE 20Z CUP $1.2
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‘Wings to Go - Glasgow

940 Peoples Plaza Newark, DE Opening Hours:

19702, United States Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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