



https://menulist.menu
940 Peoples Plaza Newark, DE 19702, United States
(+1)3028369711 - http://www.wingstogo.com









The Menu of Wings to Go - Glasgow from Newark includes about 99 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.3. What Sonya Stamm likes about Wings to Go - Glasgow:

Convenient and clean location. The staff is friendly and always gets my online order right. The fries could be improved on, they are usually really greasy. Good wings overall though, with really good parmesan garlic and hot sauce. read more. If you're in a rush, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Wings to Go - Glasgow in Newark, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, On the daily specials there are also several Asian menus. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Wings to Go - Glasgow. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known dishes too boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients enjoy, For a snack, the tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable.

-		
		100
	OF	20

Burgers		Breakfast Sides	
BYO BURGER	\$10.0	BUTTERMILK BISCUITS (2)	\$3.0
Snacks		Soups & Starters	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH FLATBREAD	\$8.0
Salad		<b>Entree</b>	
COLE SLAW	\$3.0	SHRIMP BACON WRAP	\$8.0
<b>Drinks</b>		Oonulan Itom 1	
COKE 2-LITER	\$3.0	Popular Items BONELESS WINGS	
Chicken		Ch annaghlas	
HOT WINGS		Shareables GARBAGE WAFFLE FRIES	\$9.0
Dessert		Flatbreads	
FRIED CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0	CHICKEN GARLIC PARM	<b>¢</b> 0.0
QUESADILLA		FLATBREAD	\$8.0
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$8.0	Lunch Specialties	
Soft drinks		CHICKEN BLT SANDWICH	\$8.0
BOTTLE WATER	\$2.0	Hot Italian Subs	
Kraut & Rüben		CHEESE STEAK	\$10.0
MAC AND CHEESE	\$4.0	Menu 1	
Mexikanische Beilagen		BBQ BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$10.0
CHILI CON QUESO	\$4.0	Chicken Dinners	
Sweets & Desserts		5PC BONELESS WINGS	\$6.0

**WAFFLE FRIES** 

**ONION RINGS** 

1

Kick Offs		Traditional Wings	
GARBAGE NACHOS	\$9.0	12 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$18.0
		48 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$66.0
Sauce & Side		8 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$13.0
TERIYAKI SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0		
		Sandwiches	
Side Lines		BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN	\$8.0
BURNIE'S BACKFIRE CHILI	\$3.0	SANDWICH	·
		WTG BURGER	\$10.0
Signatures and Flatbreads		CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$8.0	STEAK QUESADILLA	\$8.0
A 19		Dishes are prepared with	
Appetizers		HONEY	
GARLIC PARM STICKS	\$6.0	MANGO	
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0	PARMESAN	
044		GARLIC	
Starters & Salads		OARLIO	
WINGS		Wraps	
FRIES		CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$10.0
Quesadillas		FIESTA WRAP (VEGGIE)	\$8.0
•	40.0	CHICKEN BLT WRAP	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.0
FIESTA CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0	BUFFALO-STYLE CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.0
Uncategorized			
FIESTA CHICKEN SALAD	<b>ድ</b> ስ ስ	Buffalo Shrimp	
5 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$9.0 \$7.0	25PC BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$27.0
5 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$7.0	20PC BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$22.0
Side dishes		15PC BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$17.0
STRAIGHT CUT FRIES		10PC BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$12.0
HOT SAUCE		5PIECES BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$6.3
ONION DINOS	<b>AF 0</b>		

\$5.0

Salads		Sauce and Rubs	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	MAUI SPLASH SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
SIDE SALAD	\$4.0	MILD SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	<b>RUB: LEMON PEPPER 1/20Z</b>	\$1.0
GARDEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$9.0	X-HOT SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
GARDEN SALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$9.0	CHESAPEAKE BAY SAUCE 20Z	\$1.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	CUP	
		CARIBBEAN JERK SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
Wings		RAJIN' CAJUN SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
24PC BONELESS WINGS	\$25.0	GARLIC PARMESAN SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
16 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$23.0	<b>BUFFALO GARLIC SAUCE 20Z CUP</b>	\$1.0
24 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$34.0	ASIAN FUSION SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
32 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$45.0	HOT SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
40 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$55.0	MANGO HABANERO 20Z CUP	\$0.8
60 PIECES TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$80.0	HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
<i>•</i>		HONEY B.B.Q SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
Fresh Tenders		BAR-B-CIDE SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.0
5PC FRESH TENDERS	\$10.0	HOMICIDE SAUCE 20Z CUP	\$1.5
25 PIECES FRESH TENDERS	\$39.0		
20 PIECES FRESH TENDERS	\$32.0		
15 PIECES FRESH TENDERS	\$24.0		
10 PIECES FRESH TENDERS	\$17.0		
3 PIECES FRESH TENDERS	\$7.0		
Boneless Wings			
12PC BONELESS WINGS	\$13.0		
16PC BONELESS WINGS	\$17.0		
32PC BONELESS WINGS	\$33.0		
40PC BONELESS WINGS	\$40.0		
48PC BONELESS WINGS	\$48.0		
60PC BONELESS WINGS	\$60.0		
8PC BONELESS WINGS	\$9.0		



SUICIDE SAUCE 20Z CUP

\$1.2



### Wings to Go - Glasgow

940 Peoples Plaza Newark, DE 19702, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu